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
all around a beautiful center
patio. Private drive leads into
large corner fenced am| land-
.nuuw(l \nrd, BE RCE-

RY, AKE DVANTAGE
of THIS 0“’NEI!S MISFOR-

COURTESY

Eves 'til 10 FR 6-8723
$500 DOWN

month, By

u\bine!u and
1% cal
SIO 700 FULL PRICE

TE 5-2752
% ROLLING HILLS %

8 bedrooms, . 2 n!hs unit
heat. Clean as a pin. Wall to
wall carpets and drapes,
Built-In eh, - Intercom.
Submit down. Price $26,600,
FHA ﬂnlnclnz.

DA 5-1171

FOR LEASE
4000 sq. ft. store building on
101 Highway, Lomita. Best of
Ihcation Ml or_part,
V4 Acre C-2, Hawthorne
Blvd., near Torrance Blvd.

3 Bedroom A-1 Zone
Family room, bath and half,
Large red patio, Barbe-
aue, Wi fall, ete, Has two
extra lots rear for horse or
bulld  more houses, near
schools and shopping.

C-2 Zone Sepulveda
Small house only 15,260 with
$6000 down. Good terms,

Vacant Lot
% acre A-1 zone south Tor-
rance. $15,000 cash,
Albert Z,
ENGLAND

REALTOR NOTARY
2230 SEPULVEDA BLVD,
TORRANCE

DA _6-2633 “FA §-1192

OPEN HOUSE

1 TOS5P.M.
1 TO 5 P.M. SUNDAY
$15,950°
18820 So. Arlington

6 room, 8 bedroom home,
convenient location  across
from AiResearch. Near shop-
ping center, freeway, public
gchool, h\rge fence ack-
vard, New tile in kitchen and
bath, Easy terms.

FRED R. STEVENS

Realtor
Open Tues, & Thurs Eves 'til 9
1937 W. Redondo Beach Blvd,

DA 9-1168 FA 1-2268

OPEN HOUSE

SUN. 1 TO 5
166 W, 224th PLACE

3 bedroom, immaculately
clean, 4 blocks to ckurch and
achool, Wall to wall ocarpet-
in, throughout\ park type

redwood patio, ink block
, oversize work saver Kkit-

ALL FOR $14,995

Towne & Countrie Realty
25318 Narbonne Ave.

DA 6-2476

$695 DOWN .
FIREPLACE

This lovely 8 bedroom home
is located junt not t u
Blbcks 1eom a1 fopitn
ocks from a Arge shoppin
center, It features hnrdn 5
floors,

o Gl

No Down
(Costs Only)

Cnll us today about our
2 & 8 bedrooms {n Torrance,
Wilmington, Gardena. Py
ments less than rent,

cludes taxes and (nsurance.

We Have a Home For Youl

MAY L. ARANT

Realtor—Since 1048

PL 3-42I|

If No Answer, Call
DA 0-5683  or OR 4-8505

REAL BUY

G.I, 'Resale. 3 bedroom, wall
to wall carpeting, drapes,
stall shower, lovely nhnmnum
covered patio, sprinklers.
Very nice,

ONLY $1500 DOWN
FULL PRICE '$17,760
AMELIA DEAVES
REALTOR

FR 4-3411 Eves, FR 9-1438
107 8o. Pacific Coast Hwy,
Redondo Beach

NEED LOTS OF ROOM?

1660 Square foot home near
“Illmlp l{lg and school, Carson
dist

§13,600 Full Price 10% Down

KEITH REALTY
21509 S, FIGUEROA
FA 8-9161

22613 ISLAND AVE.
Nothlng down to G.I ~— 8

b
“UrECK. ROBBINS
DA 4-1500

EXECUTIVE SPECIAL
Custom built 2600 8q. ft,
bedroom on Vs acre, All elec-
tric kitchen, Muny bullt ing
and extras, 2‘1. baths. Block
wall enclose: Cnmpleu-ly
fenced. Heated pool. 2 patio

BY OWNER--Clean 2 bedroom.
Many extras, Large yard {n
Bast Tm.‘l«"‘,‘\“"‘ Make offer,

INCOME PROPERTY
Residential

100

4 Units for Sale

237 No. Meyler 8t., S8an Pedro.
Go on Western Ave. south to
1st St. in San Pedro and turn
east 6 blocks, Apartment B
will show Full price only
llb 950, W!ll atcem as low
8 $2500 d
Dny PL 81538—1’14 7-6949 Eve,

¥+ WILMINGTON
2 on a lot, Both 2 bedrooma,
4 years old. Good rental area,
§21,050, Submit down,
DA 56-1171

BY OWNER — 4 IT8. 1 2.
bsdrnnn; 3 lbedmom 1640
FULL PRICE 8271’00

FA_ 8-7886 or DA 6-5380

¥+ HARBOR CITY 4
Clean double, 1 with 2 bed-
rooms, 1 with 1% bedrooms.
Priced to_sell, $17,950.

DA 5-1171

INCOME PROPERTY
Business, Industrial 102
M-2 Dandy Industrial Bldg.
00 sq. ft. Corner lot,
60x160 - To Alley

. 261 8t, - Near
Normandfe & Lomita Blvd,
Submit Em\n

ACTION RIEEA
PL 8722
INCOME $260
4 units, $3600 down or sub-
mit trade.
CHUCK ROBBINS
DA 4-1500
DESERT and
Meuntain Property 106
$060 DOWN — 4 bedroom and
den, 2V, ncrn‘s, Lanmstor. 51
trees, 12 881 month
plus hupnumls Trade for
trailer, FR 5-6833.
LOTS FOR SALE 108

A-1 Lot 50x160 neur 228th and
Normnmlle, $6000_ Full_Price,

REALTY
21509 S, FIGUEROA
FA 8-9161
VACANT LOT — All improve-

ove-
ments in. 160 foot on West-

WANTED

I will buy your 2 or 3 bed-
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